
 

High School Dual Enrollment (SBCC) Courses  
 

Dos Pueblos High School  Carpinteria High School 

Computer Business Applications​ ​(COMP 101) 

Computer Networking Essentials ​(CNEE 102 PC Support/110 
Networking Essentials/112 Adv. Computer Support) 

Construction Technology​ (CT 104 Basic/114 Finish Carpentry)  
Economics​ (ECON 101/102 Micro/Macroeconomics) 

English​ (ENG 110/120 and ENG 111) 

Freshman Seminar​ ​(PRO 138D Personal Planning) 

Math​ (MATH 114 Liberal Arts/117 Elementary Stats/150 & 160 
Calculus with Analytical Geometry I/II) 

Multimedia Arts/Technologies:  ​(MAT 103 Intro/105 Survey 
Multimedia Tools/112 Digital Drawing/131 Digital Imaging/MAT 
Social Networking and Social Media)  

Work Experience​ ​(PRO 290 Workplace Success) 

 Graphic Design ​(GDP 111 Graphic Design Basics)  

Culinary Arts​ ​(CA 113 Hospitality Sanitation & Safety/124 
Principles of Baking) 

Freshman Seminar​ ​(PRO 138D Personal Planning) 

History ​(HIST 101 History of the U.S. to 1865/102 History of 
the U.S. since 1865) 

Multimedia Arts/Technologies ​(MAT 112 Digital Drawing) 

Music​ ​(MUS 115 History & Appreciation:  Rock & Pop) 

Political Science​ ​(​POLS 101 American Gov. & Politics)  

 San Marcos High School 

 Allied Health ​(AH 120 Medical Terminology)  

Automotive Tech ​(AUTO 110A/110B Intro to Auto) 

Certified Nursing Assistant ​(CNA 101) 
Construction Technology​ (CT 104 Basic Construction) 
Culinary Arts​ ​(CA 113 Sanitation & Safety/116 Intro Food 
Services/124 Principles of Baking) 

English​ (ENG 110/120 & ENG 111) 

Entrepreneurship ​(ENT 201 Entrepreneurship & Innovation) 

Environmental Horticulture​ ​(EH 110 Intro) 

Finance​ (FIN 100 Personal Money Management/101 Intro to 
Finance and Banking) 
Freshman Seminar​ (PRO 138D Personal Planning) 

Marketing​ (MKT 101 Intro/164 Online & Mobile 
Marketing/203 Marketing Communications) 
Math​ ​(MATH 117 Elementary Stats/150 & 160 Calculus with 
Analytical Geometry I/II) 

Spanish ​(SPAN 103 Intermediate Spanish) 

Work Experience​ ​ (PRO 290 Workplace Success​) 

Santa Barbara High School 

Art ​(Art 103 History of Prehistoric-Gothic Art) 

Computer Business Applications​ ​(COMP 101) 
Construction Technology​ (CT 104 Basic Construction) 

English​ (ENG 110/120 & ENG 111) 

Film Production​ (FP 114 Film Editing/175 Film & Video 
Production I/276 Commercial Applications) 

Freshman Seminar​ (PRO 138D Personal Planning) 

Graphic Design ​(GDP 111 Graphic Design Basics)  

Italian ​(ITAL 101) 

Multimedia Arts/Technologies:  ​(MAT 105 Survey Multimedia 
Tools/112 Digital Drawing/131 Digital Imaging/132 Advanced 
Digital Imaging/149 Social Networking and Social Media)  

Photography​ (PHOTO 109 Photo I/190 Photojournalism)  

Political Science​ (POLS 101 American Gov. & Politics)  

Work Experience​ ​ (PRO 290 Workplace Success) 

 

Please check with your high school counseling staff for current offerings and availability 


